34th Annual **Foothills Foundation Golf Tournament** Friday, August 16, 2024 8 a.m. Shotgun Start

at Foothills Golf Course 3901 South Carr Street Denver, CO 80235 Contact Tom Woodard

at 303-598-5681 or tomgolfbirdies@yahoo.com



Sponsorship Opportunities:

\$300

\$300

\$300

\$300

\$2,500 (includes foursome)

\$900 (includes foursome)

Major Sponsors

Hole Sponsors

Hole Sponsors

Driving Range

Putting Green

Awards

Sponsor Registration Form (Please complete all information)

Business Name		
Contact Name		
Address		
City	State	Zip
Phone:	Email	
	onsor of the 34th Annual Foothills Fou	
Major Sponsor \$2,500	Hole Sponsor with Foursome \$900	Hole Sponsor \$300
Awards Sponsor\$300	Driving Range Sponsor \$300	Putting Green Sponsor \$300
ocal cultural, education and recreation	rofit organization whose mission is to build a stronger Sconal programs and activities while creating opportunities for to benefit the Foothills Park & Recreation District community	r community partnerships and volunteerism. The
The Golf Tournament low in its 34 ^{rth} year, this popular fou	r-person scramble provides participants with a fun-filled me	orning of golf followed by a lunch banquet in the

Т

astonishing NEW Foothills Golf Course Clubhouse - while fundraising for a worthy cause at the same time!

\$200

Foursome Entry \$700

Player Fees:

Single Entry

Tournament Registration Includes:

- Prize for Best Dressed Party -Themed Foursome
- · Green Fees & Golf Cart
- · Tournament Gift Bag
- Hole-in-One Prize Opportunity
- · On-Course Contests
- · Post Tournament Lunch Banquet
- · Awesome Raffle Items

Registration and Payment Information:

To Register online and Pay by credit card, go to: http://www.thefoothillsfoundation.org/Golf Tournament 2024

OR Mail Registration Form and Payment by check to:

Tom Woodard 15040 Quince Court Thornton, CO 80602

(Make check payable to The Foothills Foundation.)









